Cat. M 17

1° Brunet Fabio

2° Bettega Simone
3° Gaio Paolo

6° Zeni Stefano

Cat. W 17

1° Minati Alessandra
2° Marchi Agata

3° Rizzi Erica

8° Zeni Alice

Cat. M 45

1° Frizzera Lorenzo

2° Pradel Roberto

3° Casagrande Enrico
10° Isma Enrico

Cat. M 55

1° Orler Patrizio

2° Benigni Carlo

3° Orler Merchiorre Lino
8° Zeni Ettore

14° Zeni Adriano

10 maggio 2014
Vanoi 2 days — Campionato Trentino Middle

Canal San Bovo

US PRIMIERO
GS PAVIONE
GS PAVIONE
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

11 partecipanti

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA

MARZOLA SKI-O
GS MONTE GINER
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

8 partecipanti

ASD TRENT-O

US PRIMIERO

ASD ORIENTEERING PERGINE
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

20 partecipanti

US PRIMIERO ASD

ASD TRENT-O

US PRIMIERO ASD

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

17 partecipanti

00:32:06
00:33:23
00:33:40
00:40:30

00:35:14
00:36:36
00:39:27
00:49:47

00:28:15
00:29:23
00:29:35
00:41:44

00:29:12
00:30:53
00:31:26
00:35:15
00:44:02



